



केन्द्रीय विद्यालय

तोपखाना केंद्र, नासिकरोड़ कैंप

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

ARTY CENTRE NASIK ROAD CAMP, NASIK

दूरभाष/ Tel. (0253) 2415429, E-mail – principalkvnrc@gmail.com Website :-https:://no1nashikcamp.kvs.ac.in

Ref.No.27043/KVNRC/2023-24/

Date: 15.04.2023

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 OF KV ARTY CENTRE, NASIK ROAD CAMP

SN	DESIGNATION	CRITERIA OF MEMBER	NAME OF THE PTA MEMBER
01	Chairman	Principal of the Vidyalaya	Mr. Devendra Kumar Olawat
02	Vice- Chairman	Parent Member	Mrs. Meenakshi Rajaraman,
			M/o Ms. Divyansha Rajaraman Class VI A
03	Secretary	Parent Member	Mr. Navnath Kande
		;	F/o Miss Aditi Kande, Class X -C
04	Joint Secretary	Teacher Member	Mr Tushar Warde,
			TGT(Eng.) KV Nasik Road Camp
05	Treasurer	Parent Member	Mr Bhavesh Brahmankar,
			F/o Abha Brahmankar Class V-C
06	Member	Parent Member	Mrs. Kosar Pravin Laddad,
			M/o Miss. Bhumi Laddad, Class – X B
07	Member	Teacher Member	Mr. Sagar Kathole, Primary Teacher
			KV Nasik Road Camp

PRINCIPAL J 4

प्राचार्य/Principal

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय लोपखामा केन्द्र,ना.रोड केम्प K.V.Artillery Centre, Nasik Rd Camp